
Knatte Kampen 2017

Hässleholm, 2017-12-09

Klass

P
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

38kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Wilmer Guldstrand BK Atle
TÖ 14:2

42
TÖ 20:7

43
 2  8 34 2.I

2 Ihab Bader Malmö tigers
1:51

11
FS 10:0

54
2:11

03
 1  6 12 5.III

3 Zubair Amaev Klippans BK
TÖ 16:4

44
3:47

11
TÖ 13:0

42
 2  9 36 3.II

4 Alex Månsson Osby BK
1:17

13
1:16

02
 0  1  4 7.

Pool B

1 Magnus Rasmussen Bk Thor
FS 10:6

52
TÖ 14:0

43
TÖ 16:2

44
 3 13 40 1.I

2 Rashid Gadamurov Björnekulla BK
3:29

01
PS 12:1

34
 1  3 18 4.II

3 Hadi El-Ayna Malmö tigers
4:00

14
0:50

01
 0  1  4 7.

4 Jonathan Svensson Varbergs BoIS Brottarklubb
PS 10:4

33
4:00

12
3:53

11
 1  5 13 6.III

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Ihab Bader - Zubair Amaev

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

1-4 Magnus Rasmussen - Jonathan Svensson

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 3 Zubair Amaev Klippans BK 3 3.PS 10:2

Pool B 2 Rashid Gadamurov Björnekulla BK 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Wilmer Guldstrand BK Atle 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Magnus Rasmussen Bk Thor 3 1.PS 13:14

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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